
Drobný Peter NM20028 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Bielek Filip NM20037 0 AK Run For Fun Bratislava  

Konečný Jonáš NM20036 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Němec Ondřej NM20024 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Košťál Jakub NM20032 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Horváth Eszter NM20032 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Pajtáš Dominik NM20042 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  

Mrúz Michal NM20043 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Kecskés Martin NM20014 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Bugoš Filip NM20002 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Gaszczyk Petr NM20011 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Kočerhová Katarína NM20031 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Zápotočná Sophia NM20006 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Kouřilová Soňa NM20013 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Zváčová Katarína NM20001 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Puha Balázs NM200513 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Bugár Andrej NM200416 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Vámoši Jakub NM200526 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Čery Matúš NM20041 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Marti Lukáš NM200424 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Dániel Regő NM200523 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Horváth Eszter NM20031 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Harendarčíková Paulína NM20044 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Špacír Lucas NM20035 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Suranová Karin NM20006 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Zápotočná Sophia NM20007 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Kouřilová Soňa NM20013 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Bežovská Diana NM20041 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Tomanová Laura NM20056 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Bieleková Barbora NM20052 0 Naša atletika Bratislava  

Šima Samuel NM20055 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Pilát Samuel NM20043 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Lovaš Martin NM20052 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Samuel Sebastian NM200512 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Marti Lukáš NM200428 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Puha Balázs NM200530 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Čery Matúš NM20041 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Novotný Oliver NM200429 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Tóth Gergő NM20042 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Bugár Andrej NM200411 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Babjak Martin NM200423 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Nehyba Michal NM20049 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Uhlár Július NM200513 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Fuksa Miroslav NM20052 0 Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín  

Babjak Martin NM200422 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Tokarčík Michal NM200515 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Čmelka Marko NM200412 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  
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Róka Alex NM20045 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  

Tóth Gergő NM20043 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Tóth Tomáš NM20045 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  

Uhlár Július NM20053 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Frývaldský Miroslav NM20057 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Dömötör Patrik NM20003 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  

Fabián Martin NM20007 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Megela Patrik NM20005 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Gaszczyk Petr NM20012 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Dömötör Patrik NM20003 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  

Labo Dávid NM20006 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Fajner Maroš NM200524 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Lovaš Adam NM200527 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Ondis Šimon NM200420 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Šima Samuel NM200531 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Škodák Filip NM200432 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  

Hamšík Václav NM200518 0 ŠAK Židlochovice, zapsaný spolek  

Čmelka Marko NM20041 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  

Tokarčík Michal NM20053 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Nehyba Michal NM20046 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Osuský Samuel NM20052 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Matejko Daniel NM20047 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Knišová Jana NM20052 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Chrenková Bronislava NM20054 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Šima Samuel NM20051 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Ilgo Adam NM20052 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Osuský Samuel NM20058 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Hamšík Václav NM20054 0 ŠAK Židlochovice, zapsaný spolek  

Vaneková Terézia NM20057 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Líner Martina NM20051 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Kordošová Simona NM20052 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Slezáková Rebecca NM20055 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Kordošová Simona NM20056 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Bošmanská Simona NM200522 0 AK Run For Fun Bratislava  

Semanova Jaroslava NM20047 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Drahošová Michaela NM200521 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Chernová Tatiana NM200510 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Žibritová Rebeka NM20051 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Slezáková Rebecca NM20058 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Líner Martina NM200520 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Šimková Lenka NM200412 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Jonášová Simona NM200518 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Dinušová Zuzana NM200515 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Sigmundová Adéla NM200517 0 ŠAK Židlochovice, zapsaný spolek  

Patúc Jakub NM20033 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Olenočin Šimon NM200214 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Lopúch Adam NM200312 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Kromka Samuel NM200211 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Žiačik Andrej NM20021 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  
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Basoš Marco NM20035 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Nemec Jakub NM200313 0 Atletický oddiel Partizánske  

Pohanka Martin NM20027 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Hartmann Jakub NM20032 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Křivánek František NM20024 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Labuda Dominik NM20030 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Drabina Matej NM20032 0 Atletický klub ZZO Čadca  

Olenočin Šimon NM200215 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Labuda Dominik NM20034 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Svoreň Jakub Anton NM200310 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Špacír Lucas NM200318 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Valo Marek NM20037 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Šulc Samuel NM20032 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Nemec Jakub NM20031 0 Atletický oddiel Partizánske  

Čermák Marek NM20039 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Konečná Veronika NM20023 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Horváth Eszter NM20037 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Luptáková Kristína NM20032 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Pokorná Valentína NM20026 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Fabián Martin NM20004 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Megela Patrik NM20007 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Citovická Karolína NM200524 0 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Devaldová Diana NM20051 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Stanová Terézia NM200510 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Piešťanská Lucia NM200518 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Zathurecká Vanessa NM200522 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Krišpinská Nina NM200526 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Drahošová Michaela NM200520 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Ursíny Lea NM20054 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Dinušová Zuzana NM200512 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Bieleková Barbora NM200523 0 Naša atletika Bratislava  

Kandráčová Eliška NM200525 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Gergeľová Ema NM20050 0 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Šoltésová Natália NM20044 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Sabová Kristína NM20053 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Žibritová Rebeka NM20059 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Devaldová Diana NM20058 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Dzubák Matej NM20053 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Andi Martin NM20051 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Novotný Oliver NM20045 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Orlej Daniel NM20046 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Németová Dominika NM200210 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Guštafíková Alexandra NM20026 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Lepotová Amália NM20028 0 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Holešinská Iveta NM20031 0 ŠAK Židlochovice, zapsaný spolek  

Navrátilová Zuzana NM20034 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Zápotočná Sophia NM20004 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Danková Petra NM20016 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Smejkalová Zuzana NM20034 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Mládežnícka atletika

VÝSLEDKY

( Bratislava 14.12.2019 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 13.08.2025 14:283/7



Navrátilová Zuzana NM20033 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Konečný Jonáš NM20031 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Antušeková Martina NM20003 0 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Kudlíková Dana NM20012 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Smejkalová Zuzana NM20035 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Luptáková Kristína NM20039 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Šimeková Mária NM20032 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Konečná Veronika NM20027 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Ťarcha Marko NM20047 0 Atletický oddiel Partizánske  

Kudlík Matej NM20044 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Vámoši Jakub NM20058 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Dániel Regő NM20052 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Stolárová Nina NM20051 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Citovická Karolína NM20056 0 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Kordošová Simona NM20055 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Líner Martina NM20052 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Ratvajská Slávka NM20047 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Sigmundová Adéla NM200515 0 ŠAK Židlochovice, zapsaný spolek  

Knišová Jana NM20052 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Šťastná Adela NM20059 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Jonášová Simona NM200511 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Mokryšová Paulína NM20053 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Chernová Tatiana NM200514 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Ratvajská Slávka NM20045 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Stolárová Nina NM200528 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Bošmanská Simona NM200517 0 AK Run For Fun Bratislava  

Záborská Diana NM20057 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Semanova Jaroslava NM20046 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Gaszczyk Petr NM20011 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Forrai Kristián NM20005 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Gaszczyk Petr NM20011 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Holešinská Iveta NM20034 0 ŠAK Židlochovice, zapsaný spolek  

Lepotová Amália NM20021 0 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Kočerhová Katarína NM20035 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Křivánek František NM20028 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Konečný Jonáš NM20033 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Truchlík Michal NM200217 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Drabina Matej NM200314 0 Atletický klub ZZO Čadca  

Jakubov Miloš NM20026 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Drobný Jakub NM200313 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Lopúch Adam NM200312 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Seko Jakub NM200316 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Basoš Marco NM200311 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Juran Jakub NM20021 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Košťál Jakub NM20038 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Čermák Marek NM20036 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Němec Ondřej NM20029 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Konečný Jonáš NM20033 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Truchlík Michal NM200218 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  
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Szarka Gerg NM200317 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Drobný Jakub NM200310 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Svoreň Jakub Anton NM200316 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Seko Jakub NM200315 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Szarka Gerg NM20034 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Gergeľová Ema NM20050 0 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Záborská Diana NM20059 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Kekeliová Sarah NM20046 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Šoltésová Natália NM200416 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Sabová Kristína NM200511 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Brandisová Nicola NM20043 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Ursíny Lea NM20054 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Mokryšová Paulína NM20055 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Kandráčová Eliška NM200523 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Piešťanská Lucia NM200519 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Devaldová Diana NM20052 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Žibritová Rebeka NM20054 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Sabová Kristína NM20053 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Vaneková Terézia NM20052 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Slezáková Rebecca NM20053 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Šťastná Adela NM20056 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Knišová Jana NM20055 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Balogh Marián NM20057 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Nehyba Michal NM20045 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Dzubák Matej NM20053 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Zathurecká Vanessa NM20051 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Tiková Tamara NM20053 0 ŠK Vital Bratislava  

Čupeľová Petra NM20055 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Marti Lukáš NM20048 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Sedlák Ivan NM20045 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Čížek Samuel NM20059 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Hnatko Richard NM200410 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Škodák Filip NM20044 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  

Ťarcha Marko NM20043 0 Atletický oddiel Partizánske  

Hnatko Richard NM20047 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Tokarčík Michal NM200515 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Dzubák Matej NM200514 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Lovaš Martin NM200521 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Šutý Štefan NM200417 0 Naša atletika Bratislava  

Bugoš Filip NM20002 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Dömötör Patrik NM20004 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  

Matuščák Tomáš NM20014 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Forrai Kristián NM20001 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Labo Dávid NM20006 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Juráček Julian NM20049 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Osuský Samuel NM20056 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Balog Milan NM20048 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Šutý Štefan NM200414 0 Naša atletika Bratislava  

Matejko Daniel NM20049 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  
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Tóth Tomáš NM200418 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  

Hnatko Richard NM20044 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Ondis Šimon NM200420 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Čížek Samuel NM20058 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Sedlák Ivan NM200411 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Fuksa Miroslav NM20054 0 Slávia šport. gymnázium Trenčín  

Sedlák Ivan NM200410 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Frývaldský Miroslav NM200525 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  

Basoš Martin NM20046 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Kudlík Matej NM200426 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Špacír Nicolas NM200519 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Andi Martin NM200522 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Muránsky Milan NM20048 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Balogh Marián NM200516 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Fleishhacker Filip NM20047 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Lovaš Adam NM20051 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Ondis Šimon NM20044 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Róka Alex NM20046 0 TJ Olympia Galanta  

Stanová Terézia NM20055 0 AK Slávia TU Košice  

Preverčiková Dominika NM20044 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Dobrovolná Andrea NM20012 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Danková Petra NM20014 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Kudlíková Dana NM20015 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Labuda Dominik NM20034 0 AC Stavbár Nitra  

Garguláková Alžbeta NM20063 0 AK mesta Zvolen  

Puha Réka NM20023 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Fajner Maroš NM200521 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Špacír Nicolas NM200525 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Orlej Daniel NM20046 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Mikloš Tomáš NM200519 0 AK Slávia UK Bratislava  

Basoš Martin NM200410 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Samuel Sebastian NM200517 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Muránsky Milan NM20047 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Dobrovolná Andrea NM20012 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Kudlíková Dana NM20014 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Suranová Karin NM20005 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Tichá Simona NM20031 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Labo Dávid NM20005 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Lúža Maroš NM20006 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Rosinský Denis NM20041 0 ŠK Comeni. pri IV.ZŠ Michalovce  

Nohovec Jan NM20054 0 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1  

Jenčová Nela NM20031 0 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava  

Křivánek František NM20025 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Hartmann Jakub NM20031 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Pohanka Martin NM20023 0 AC Moravská Slavia Brno, spolek  

Jakubov Miloš NM20029 0 1.Atletický klub Humenné  

Truchlík Michal NM200210 0 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  

Valo Marek NM200311 0 Atletický club Nové Zámky  

Ondrovič Marek NM20013 0 Atletický klub AC Malacky  
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